Geneva Darts League

02.10.2023

DC CERCEDA

Championnat 2023-2024

Référence 522

Division FUN

Lieu de match CLUB DEPORTIVO CERCEDA

Adresse  Rue Jean-Louis Hugon, 7 CH-1205 GENEVE

Téléphone 41.22.321.75.69 Fax

Email Equipe

Capitaine
2073 JESUS RODRIGUEZ
Chemin de Maisonneuve 9
CH-1219 CHATELAINE
Tél :
Nat: 41.79.543.88.78
Fax :

j.rega@bluewin.ch

2258
3142
2939
2351
2865
2027
2994

Vice Capitaine
2995 ADRIAN BARDANCA
Boulevard de la Cluse, 12
CH-1205 GENEVE
Tél :
Nat: 41.79.942.72.82
Fax :

adrian bardanca@hotmail.com

Joueurs

ALBERTO DEL VALLE
CARLOS FERREIRA

JOSE MANUEL DA SILVA
JUAN-CARLOS GONZALEZ
NUNO MIGUEL ANTUNES N
STEPHANE BATZLI

VICTOR LOUREIRO




